� Kontron User's Guide
� IDE Compact Flash Adapter for all Boards
Document Revision 200
This page intentionally left blank
 Table of Contents
Kontron User's Guide
IDE Compact Flash Adapter for all
Boards

8
3 Mechanical Drawing
 4 Ordering Information
Kontron User's Guide
IDE Compact Flash Adapter for all
Boards
9
4 Ordering Information
Article Number  Description
96004-0000-00-2  CFC- ADA1 - Adapter for connecting a Compact Flash Card Type 1 and 2 or a
   Microdrive, to a 2,5” or 3,5” Harddisk Interface.
96066-0000-00-0  CFC-Eject1 - Ejection arm to mount on CFC-ADA1for front-panel use.
Accessories
96021-0000-00-0 KAB-IDE-2MM - both sides 44 pin 2mm grid header, connecting 2.5" IDE device
   to a 2.5" hard disk interface
 5 History
Kontron User's Guide
IDE Compact Flash Adapter for all
Boards
10
5 History
Date Document Name Subjects added, changed, deleted Changed by
13-Sep-01 CFCAK113.doc Initial release of short reference K. Wenke
12-Feb-03 CFCAK114.doc Add description and order information M.Ciolacu
19-Oct-04 CFCAK115.doc Add mechanical drawing, add connector description G. Vogl
21.09.07 CFCAK200.doc New corporate design T. Schertel